

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5916 OF 2006

HARI SHANKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR, CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 19/02/2010 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
for Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
for M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Advss.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for early hearing dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Susmit Ghosh)  
Court Master